
國立體育大學

19-24 Oct 2019

108年全國運動會

反曲弓女子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 663 1 林佳恩 HCH 6 (26,28,29,29)

8/ 640 8 詹紫媚 TPEC 2 (22,30,25,25)

21/ 612 21 王方辰 TNC 6 (23,27,27)

29/ 599 29 楊天玥 KLC 0 (22,23,24)

3/ 653 3 彭家楙 TYC 6 (29,29,29)

6/ 642 6 方婉婷 CYH 0 (24,26,27)

7/ 642 7 譚雅婷 HCC 6 T.10,10 (27,28,29,28,28)

2/ 660 2 雷千瑩 NTPC 5 T.10,7 (27,29,28,28,28)

林佳恩  (HCH)

6 (27,28,26)

王方辰  (TNC)

0 (26,24,25)

彭家楙  (TYC)

6 (24,25,29,27)

譚雅婷  (HCC)

2 (26,19,25,26)

林佳恩  (HCH)

5 T.9 (28,30,29,25,25)

彭家楙  (TYC)

6 T.9* (29,26,28,29,25)

王方辰  (TNC)

2 (26,25,23,23)

譚雅婷  (HCC)

6 (22,29,29,27)

GOLD

彭家楙  (TYC)

SILVER

林佳恩  (HCH)

BRONZE

譚雅婷  (HCC)
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國立體育大學

19-24 Oct 2019

108年全國運動會

反曲弓女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 663 1 林佳恩 HCH

-Bye-

33/ 589 33 高佳萍 HLH 6 (25,29,25,28)

32/ 594 32 邱陵莉 TCC 2 (26,20,24,22)

17/ 623 17 施孟君 TYC 6 (26,29,26)

48/ 554 48 劉雅芳 TTH 0 (21,23,21)

49/ 553 49 許瑋芩 CHH 0 (21,27,22)

16/ 624 16 林芝渝 KSHC 6 (22,28,26)

9/ 636 9 隋昀瑾 NTPC 6 (27,27,26)

56/ 487 56 江敏綾 CYH 0 (23,18,19)

41/ 574 41 方佑心 KLC 2 (24,16,22,19)

24/ 608 24 衛中瑩 CHH 6 (21,25,25,26)

25/ 607 25 蔡雨芝 TPEC 6 (28,26,29)

40/ 578 40 李采璇 TCC 0 (22,23,26)

57/ 485 57 張茗媗 CHH 0 (18,19,23)

8/ 640 8 詹紫媚 TPEC 6 (25,25,27)

5/ 642 5 蘇思敏 HCC 6 (25,23,25)

60/ 382 60 李娜亞 TTH 0 (20,22,21)

37/ 581 37 林佩欣 YLH 6 (27,27,28)

28/ 600 28 顏筱軒 KLC 0 (25,26,24)

21/ 612 21 王方辰 TNC 6 (27,25,27)

44/ 564 44 梁彩瑜 HLH 0 (20,21,19)

53/ 522 53 饒燕梅 CHH 7 (27,26,24,27,29)

12/ 633 12 張心怡 TYC 3 (26,25,26,27,28)

13/ 630 13 邱意晴 TYC 6 (27,23,26,27)

52/ 535 52 李柔萱 KSHC 2 (22,25,25,24)

45/ 563 45 林亞妮 YLH 1 (24,26,23,23)

20/ 616 20 林詩嘉 HCC 7 (27,27,23,27)

29/ 599 29 楊天玥 KLC 6 (25,22,28,26)

36/ 582 36 劉怡彤 TTH 2 (16,26,25,22)

61/ 219 61 李宗宜 YLH 0 (0,0,0)

4/ 645 4 張容嘉 HLH 6 (26,28,27)

林佳恩  (HCH)

6 (28,26,27,27)

高佳萍  (HLH)

2 (19,24,29,26)

施孟君  (TYC)

1 (27,25,27,26)

林芝渝  (KSHC)

7 (28,26,27,29)

隋昀瑾  (NTPC)

6 (28,26,28)

衛中瑩  (CHH)

0 (27,24,27)

蔡雨芝  (TPEC)

0 (16,21,24)

詹紫媚  (TPEC)

6 (22,25,27)

蘇思敏  (HCC)

4 (27,27,25,25,25)

林佩欣  (YLH)

6 (27,26,29,26,25)

王方辰  (TNC)

6 T.8 (21,28,26,28,26)

饒燕梅  (CHH)

5 T.6 (25,26,26,27,27)

邱意晴  (TYC)

4 (27,26,27,28,22)

林詩嘉  (HCC)

6 (29,26,28,25,22)

楊天玥  (KLC)

6 (27,28,26,26)

張容嘉  (HLH)

2 (26,27,27,25)

林佳恩  (HCH)

6 (30,29,28)

林芝渝  (KSHC)

0 (27,27,27)

隋昀瑾  (NTPC)

2 (25,27,25,22)

詹紫媚  (TPEC)

6 (26,26,28,29)

林佩欣  (YLH)

2 (26,27,17,26)

王方辰  (TNC)

6 (27,24,26,28)

林詩嘉  (HCC)

4 (25,26,25,25,23)

楊天玥  (KLC)

6 (26,27,24,21,26)

林佳恩  (HCH)

6 (26,28,29,29)

詹紫媚  (TPEC)

2 (22,30,25,25)

王方辰  (TNC)

6 (23,27,27)

楊天玥  (KLC)

0 (22,23,24)
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國立體育大學

19-24 Oct 2019

108年全國運動會

反曲弓女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 653 3 彭家楙 TYC

-Bye-

35/ 586 35 幸思汝 NTC 3 (24,21,24,27,18)

30/ 599 30 鄧明如 HCH 7 (27,25,24,26,19)

19/ 619 19 葉昱琛 NTPC 6 (27,25,28)

46/ 557 46 謝汶芯 NTC 0 (21,20,22)

51/ 540 51 林昀謙 TCC 1 (20,23,24,21)

14/ 629 14 蘇思蘋 HCC 7 (26,27,24,27)

11/ 635 11 呂岱凌 TPEC 6 (29,27,25)

54/ 522 54 林佩雯 YLH 0 (21,19,14)

43/ 567 43 張嘉純 TNC 7 (22,27,24,25,25)

22/ 611 22 李婗 HLH 3 (25,25,22,25,21)

27/ 600 27 劉詩翎 HCH 7 (25,24,26,27,25)

38/ 579 38 徐子芸 PTH 3 (26,24,24,26,22)

59/ 400 59 林芳瑜 CYH 0 (14,15,13)

6/ 642 6 方婉婷 CYH 6 (26,27,28)

7/ 642 7 譚雅婷 HCC 6 (27,27,30)

58/ 461 58 曾筱筑 TTH 0 (25,22,15)

39/ 578 39 楊蕓安 TCC 2 (22,23,23,18)

26/ 605 26 申慧筑 NTC 6 (26,25,22,26)

23/ 609 23 謝佩涓 TPEC 6 (28,28,28)

42/ 574 42 古芸飛 HCH 0 (23,24,23)

55/ 518 55 彭彦婷 MLH 1 (23,27,25,20)

10/ 635 10 蔡佩綺 TNC 7 (25,27,27,25)

15/ 629 15 袁叔琪 NTC 6 (25,27,25)

50/ 552 50 林子芸 KLC 0 (23,21,22)

47/ 557 47 楊椀淳 KSHC 2 (25,28,23,23)

18/ 621 18 林芳瑜 NTPC 6 (26,27,27,27)

31/ 595 31 邱宣穎 KSHC 4 (22,29,27,23,26)

34/ 588 34 白依婷 TNC 6 (29,26,21,27,27)

-Bye-

2/ 660 2 雷千瑩 NTPC

彭家楙  (TYC)

6 (26,29,29)

鄧明如  (HCH)

0 (24,25,23)

葉昱琛  (NTPC)

7 (27,28,26,26,28)

蘇思蘋  (HCC)

3 (26,27,26,28,26)

呂岱凌  (TPEC)

6 (27,26,25,26)

張嘉純  (TNC)

2 (26,27,21,25)

劉詩翎  (HCH)

3 (22,20,26,25,24)

方婉婷  (CYH)

7 (26,24,24,25,29)

譚雅婷  (HCC)

6 (27,28,27,28,26)

申慧筑  (NTC)

4 (24,28,23,30,26)

謝佩涓  (TPEC)

7 (25,28,26,26,29)

蔡佩綺  (TNC)

3 (27,26,25,26,27)

袁叔琪  (NTC)

2 (25,25,29,26)

林芳瑜  (NTPC)

6 (26,26,29,26)

白依婷  (TNC)

1 (26,25,13,23)

雷千瑩  (NTPC)

7 (26,29,26,28)

彭家楙  (TYC)

6 T.X (29,28,29,19,28)

葉昱琛  (NTPC)

5 T.9 (27,29,26,27,28)

呂岱凌  (TPEC)

2 (29,26,25,25)

方婉婷  (CYH)

6 (28,28,27,28)

譚雅婷  (HCC)

7 (28,29,27,30,29)

謝佩涓  (TPEC)

3 (28,23,28,29,24)

林芳瑜  (NTPC)

1 (29,26,28,23)

雷千瑩  (NTPC)

7 (30,29,28,29)

彭家楙  (TYC)

6 (29,29,29)

方婉婷  (CYH)

0 (24,26,27)

譚雅婷  (HCC)

6 T.10,10 (27,28,29,28,28)

雷千瑩  (NTPC)

5 T.10,7 (27,29,28,28,28)
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國立體育大學

19-24 Oct 2019

108年全國運動會

反曲弓女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 彭家楙 TYC 桃園市 653 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 T.9*
2 林佳恩 HCH 新竹縣 663 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 5 T.9
3 譚雅婷 HCC 新竹市 642 /  7 6 6 7 6 2 6
4 王方辰 TNC 臺南市 612 / 21 6 6 6 6 0 2
5 雷千瑩 NTPC 新北市 660 /  2 -Bye- 7 7 5 (140)
6 詹紫媚 TPEC 臺北市 640 /  8 6 6 6 2 (102)
7 方婉婷 CYH 嘉義縣 642 /  6 6 7 6 0 (77)
8 楊天玥 KLC 基隆市 599 / 29 6 6 6 0 (69)
9 呂岱凌 TPEC 臺北市 635 / 11 6 6 2
9 林佩欣 YLH 宜蘭縣 581 / 37 6 6 2
9 林芝渝 KSHC 高雄市 624 / 16 6 7 0
9 林芳瑜 NTPC 新北市 621 / 18 6 6 1
9 林詩嘉 HCC 新竹市 616 / 20 7 6 4
9 葉昱琛 NTPC 新北市 619 / 19 6 7 5
9 謝佩涓 TPEC 臺北市 609 / 23 6 7 3
9 隋昀瑾 NTPC 新北市 636 /  9 6 6 2
17 劉詩翎 HCH 新竹縣 600 / 27 7 3
17 張嘉純 TNC 臺南市 567 / 43 7 2
17 張容嘉 HLH 花蓮縣 645 /  4 6 2
17 施孟君 TYC 桃園市 623 / 17 6 1
17 申慧筑 NTC 南投縣 605 / 26 6 4
17 白依婷 TNC 臺南市 588 / 34 6 1
17 蔡佩綺 TNC 臺南市 635 / 10 7 3
17 蔡雨芝 TPEC 臺北市 607 / 25 6 0
17 蘇思敏 HCC 新竹市 642 /  5 6 4
17 蘇思蘋 HCC 新竹市 629 / 14 7 3
17 衛中瑩 CHH 彰化縣 608 / 24 6 0
17 袁叔琪 NTC 南投縣 629 / 15 6 2
17 邱意晴 TYC 桃園市 630 / 13 6 4
17 鄧明如 HCH 新竹縣 599 / 30 7 0
17 饒燕梅 CHH 彰化縣 522 / 53 7 5
17 高佳萍 HLH 花蓮縣 589 / 33 6 2
33 劉怡彤 TTH 臺東縣 582 / 36 2
33 劉雅芳 TTH 臺東縣 554 / 48 0
33 古芸飛 HCH 新竹縣 574 / 42 0
33 幸思汝 NTC 南投縣 586 / 35 3
33 張心怡 TYC 桃園市 633 / 12 3
33 張茗媗 CHH 彰化縣 485 / 57 0
33 彭彦婷 MLH 苗栗縣 518 / 55 1
33 徐子芸 PTH 屏東縣 579 / 38 3
33 方佑心 KLC 基隆市 574 / 41 2
33 曾筱筑 TTH 臺東縣 461 / 58 0
33 李娜亞 TTH 臺東縣 382 / 60 0
33 李婗 HLH 花蓮縣 611 / 22 3
33 李宗宜 YLH 宜蘭縣 219 / 61 0
33 李柔萱 KSHC 高雄市 535 / 52 2
33 李采璇 TCC 臺中市 578 / 40 0
33 林亞妮 YLH 宜蘭縣 563 / 45 1
33 林佩雯 YLH 宜蘭縣 522 / 54 0
33 林子芸 KLC 基隆市 552 / 50 0
33 林昀謙 TCC 臺中市 540 / 51 1
33 林芳瑜 CYH 嘉義縣 400 / 59 0
33 梁彩瑜 HLH 花蓮縣 564 / 44 0
33 楊椀淳 KSHC 高雄市 557 / 47 2
33 楊蕓安 TCC 臺中市 578 / 39 2
33 江敏綾 CYH 嘉義縣 487 / 56 0
33 許瑋芩 CHH 彰化縣 553 / 49 0
33 謝汶芯 NTC 南投縣 557 / 46 0
33 邱宣穎 KSHC 高雄市 595 / 31 4
33 邱陵莉 TCC 臺中市 594 / 32 2
33 顏筱軒 KLC 基隆市 600 / 28 0
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